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WHOLESALE 
COMMERCIAL 

INCORPORA TED BONDED EFFECTIVE - REPRESENTATIVES EV ERYW H ERE 

525 Standard Oil Building 

Blschofberger Rudolph (Johanna) h72 Harper 
Bischoff see also Bishop 
n Aug (Marie) slsmn Jones-Thierbach Co h 

1327 34th av 
n Chas J (Mabel) cooper h255 Vienna 
n Emanuel G (Emily ) (Bischoff & Son) h3752 

20th 
n Harold W asst br mgr F W Woolworth Co 

r371 Waller 
n Karl (Flora ) tailor h318 30th av 
" Louis mach opr h3190 16th 
" Walter (Irene (Bischoff & Son) h4171 20th 
" Wm r4072 18th 
" & Son (E G and Walter) sausage mfrs 920 

Valencia 
Biscoe Da vid (Gertrude) iron wkr hllO Guer-

r ero 
Biscopo Albt clk r502 Washington 
Biscottie Fred (Ida) clk h8 Marion pi 
" Geo chauf r3479 19th 
" Mary (wid Jos) h3479 19th 
Biscotto Anna (wid Bartolo) gro 1839 Larkin 
" Lena clk rl839 Larkin 
Bisdlargutis Peter V barber r24 Ford 
Bisdoff Abr r439 Jones 
Bise Chas driver r917 McAllister 
" Fred 0 auto mech r462a 3d av 
" Grant auto mech r462a 3d av 
" Mitchell M (Clementine) mach r123 'h Shot-

well 
Biser B a lz G (Mary K ) cbtmkr h53 Concord 
" Frank (Lena) elk r466 Castro 
Bisettl Claude ian hl210 Kearny 
n Jas (Gina ) lab hl765 Stockton 
n R igo lab h569 Valleio 
B isga rd Anna drsmkr 406 Sutter R405 
B isgen Winifred Mrs h805 Leavenworth 
Bishoff Carl (Eugenia ) hll46 Gilman av 
n John lab hl840 Folsom 
" J ohn jan h2136 Howard 
Bisbop see also Bischoff 
n Adele Mrs h3561a 17th 
" Albt R r801 Golden Gate av 
" Ali E carp r634 Cla.yton 
" Anne tel opr r634 Clayton 
" Aug (Della) baker h400 Page 
" B Logan testing eng Smi th Emery & Co 
" Blanche waiter r3016 Clay 
" Carter R jr elk Santa Fe r Brkeley 
" Cath tchr rl Belmont av 
n Chas h291l 16th 
n Chas H (Frances) clk h415 27th 
" Claude W (AmY G ) ironwkr h878 Douglass 
" Clyde radio mech r545 O·Farrell 
" Clyde G chauf r878 Douglass 
n Corp L J Brunei v-pres oil producers 315 

Montgomery R1400 
" Dalton r2555 Webster 
" David (Mary ) cook h257 Waller 
" Della Mrs h1871 Sutter 
" Dorothy A clk r1627 Clay 
" Dorris E buYer I Magnin & Co h655 Powell 
n Earl T bkpr Cal Almond Growers Exch r 

Alameda 
" Edw Mrs hI Belmont av 
" Ella mach opr r425 Geneva a v 
" Ella M (wid S A) hl225 Bay 
" Ellen (wid A W ) r56 Pierce 
n Erna. clk r646 Clayton 
" Eva clk r23 Liebig 
n Florence ( wid Harry) h2555 Webster 
n Florence clk r634 Clayton 
" Frank r1412 Market 
" Frank r901 Stanyan 
n Frank v -pres Thos B B ishop Co r166 Geary 
" Frank E optometrist h321 Ashton av 
" Fred A (Florence) cond h277 San Jose av 
" Fredk B (Theresa ) stair bldr h95 Winding 

Way 
n Geo (Selma) carp h1830 9th av 
n Geo ir pipertr rl830 9th av 
n Geo F (EdHh ) golf supp 821 Howard h1842 

Jefferson 
n Geo L omce mgr I slands Coml Co r Okld 
" Gertrude Mrs h425 Geneva BV 
" Gladys W sten Pac States Constr Co h1530 

Gough 
" Grace Mrs with Willard's r Oakland 
" Harold A (Alice) claim adjr 510 Battery 

Ra17 h306 Arguello blvd 
" Harold G (Nesta ) dept supt Hartford Acc & 

Ind Co h565 15th a v 
" H a rry E (Vivian ) mgr Gay Lure Apts h424 

Octavia 
" Harry N (Edna H ) mtrmn h3841 24th 
" Harry W (Ma rie L) clk h2573 23d a v 
" Harvey B (Ruth) clk h2826 Bush 
" Harvey R (Rhoda ) carp h582 Sanchez 
" Helen slswn r1890 Page 

BISHOP 
" Henry (Margt) cond r1663 Turk 
" H enry (Adele ) steward h3561 17th 
" J W lab r753 Howard 
" Jas A (Roma B1 h430 34th av 
" Jas H (Gertrude) pres Thos B Bishop Co 

h1255 Washn 
" Jas H j r s lsmn h2285 Broadway 
" Jennie B Mrs h155 Clayton 
" Jeremiah J r1663 Turk 
" Jerome S clk PG&ECo r Daly City 
II John slsmo Western Motors Co 
" John r672 Howard 
"John dir Johnson & Higgins r Sausalito 
" John G slsmn Westn Motors r179 Oak 
" John H (Lucy ) barber h646 Clayton 
.. Kath B tchr pub sch r100 Edgewood av 
" Laura rl078 Valencia 
" Laura B Mrs h722 Shotwell 
" Lee 0 (E stelle) r1627 Clay 
" LeRoy R pres Bishop & Bahler Inc r Ala-

meda 
" Llllian clk r135 Park rd 
" Lloyd clk r125 Vasquez 
.. Lloyd C (Ursula ) apts 1270 and 1280 Grove 

and 730 Divisadero h1280 Grove 
" Lorraine R slswn r3841 24th 
" Louis H mfrs agt 681 Market R276 r Pied-

mont 
" Lyle r3718 16th 
" Mabel maid r30 Bourbin 
" Mae r563 38th a v 
" Malcolm buyer Baker Hamilton & Pac Co 

r1141 Post 
" Manetta elk Travelers Ins Co r Berkeley 
" Marie W tel opr r878 Douglass 
" Mary Mrs mgr Comstock Home Mining Co 

r Oakland . 
" Mary E sten Bank of Cal r Alameda 
" Maude h1913 Sacramento 
" Meredith with PG&ECo r Oakland 
" Mildred nurse 793 14th a v 
" Murray r3718 16th 
" Noah (Jessie) carp h23 Liebig 
" Oil Corp W W Mein pres 315 Montgomery 

Rl400 
n Ola (wid F T ) h3150 Franklin 
"Palmer Mrs h1025 Post 
" Percy caUr The Monitor r San Jose 
" Ralph P clk h225 FeU 
.. Raymond A ins agt r578 16th a v 
"Robt a viator r3143 Fillmore 
" Robt C (Ada ) mfrs agt 461 Market R203 

h354 27th av 
" Robt C jr (Calif Super Service) h810 Jones 
BI HOP ROY N (Stella. W) Pres Bond & 

Share Co Ltd and Northwest IIlaguesite 
Co. 411 Crocker Bldg. &20 1I1arket, Tel 
tiA rneJd ::S::s07 .hX00ti Washington '.l·eJ 
OR dwa.y 1211 

" Roy T m gr Maypole DYe Wks r Whitcomb 
Hotel 

" Ruth W with Ins Co of N Am r Oakland 
" Sherman A jr slsmn Union Lbr Co r1225 

Bay 
" Stanley pharm r1433 Haight 
" Susan r1913 Sacramento 
" T C r397 4th 
" Thos emp Eastman Kodak Co r715 Cole 
" Thos (Annie) jan h634 Clayton 
" Thos B Co J H Bishop pres Frank Bishop 

v-pres N L Tyler sec omce 166 Geary R117 
n Tyndall lawyer 311 California R418 r Berke­

ley 
" Van Vlock Mrs r2285 Broadway 
"Vera dept mgr Metropolitan Life Ins Co 

r2757 Polk 
n W Re" with D C & H Co r265 Fell 
" W Stanley (Olive S ) printer Recorder Ptg 

& Pub Co h649 Page 
" W T Mrs r920 Darien way 
" Waldron R (Bertha) h150 Franklln 
II Walter slsmn Standard Distributing Co r 

2555 Webster 
" Wilfred (Mae) h550 Lake 
" Wilson h3135 Pacific av 
" Yvonne Mrs mInr rIa36 Geary 
BISHOP & BAHLER INC. L R Bishop Pres. 

G A Bahler V-Pres. R T Boyd Sec. F J 
Wigle, Gen1 l\lgr, Traffie l\lgiS, PasseD.C'er 
Steamship ,u-ents, Export Forwarders, 369 
Pine. Tel SU tter 1040 

Bishop·s ABC Guide E B Richards publr 821 
Market R661 

B ishopric Herman H clk Freeman Parrish & 
Co r Oakland 

B ishore Anna ( wid John ) h252 Dublin 
" Frank carp r252 Dublln 
" P aul carp r252 Dublin 

SUTTER 5886 

ST ATt= 12 

SAN FRANCISCO I 
BISHORE 
" Stanley r252 Dublin 
Blsinger Hubert (Anna ) rigger h1040 Rhode 

Island 
Bisio Dominic r1398 EVans av 
" Inocento (Theresa ) lab h2124 Filbert 
"John (Adaline) h503 Connecticut 
" John B (Lucy) gdnr h442 Lisbon 
" Jos (Mary) contr h22 Brazil av 
" Leonard r22 Brazil BV 
" Steph S (RepettI) carp h318 Lisbon 
Biskind G R h891 Post 
Bisler Ella Indrs Golden West Lndy r Daly 

City 
Bisnette Alice E (wid Thos) hl610 Golden 

Gate av 
" Corinne R clk U S Appraiser r1610 Golden 

Gate BV 
Bisnich Frank (Annie) lab h434 Naples 
Bisogno Vera r1272 Market 
Bison M r539 Octavia 
" Wm h1242 Polk 
Bisordi Elvira Mrs clo prsr r330 Edinburgh 
" Frank h330 Edinburgh 
Bispham Harold E (Maysele A) uphol h479 

Elizabeth 
Bispikas Michl (Alva) seamn h79a Hoff 
Biss Donna cash Raphael Weill & Co r 

Berkeley 
.. Norman J (Atthowe & Co ) r San Mateo 
Bissattini Eug S proofrdr Traung Label & 

Litho Co r3564 18th 
" Evelyn factywkr r142 Ellert 
" Lenore r3564 18th 
" Lorenzo (Elvira ) formn H S Walker r1042a 

Montgomery 
" Margt Mrs r142 Ellert 
" Marie factywkr r142 Ellert 
Bissell Alan L (Madeline) steward h4424 Ful­

ton 
" Chas E (Dorothy) h1326 43d av 
" Eug ",hsemn Haslett Wbse Co r45 Hamp-

ton pi 
" Harry H (Harris & Bissell ) r Alameda 
" Martha C Mrs h1450 Greenwich 
" Martha S clk r1450 Greenwich 
"Ruby (wid L H) hl05 22d av 
Bissert Harry V (MoUie) s1smn Lundstrom 

Hat Co h1765 Page 
" Thelma with Ins Co of N Am r1765 Page 
Bisset Geo (Mary ) stevedore h911 Florida 
" Danl A ptrnmkr h1590 San Bruno av 
" Francis h140 Germania 
" Jeanette bkpr Stanley W Smith Inc r340 

Valdez 
" John D (Helen) clk h125 Sanchez 
" Mary (wid Robt) h209 Precita av 

• 

" Norma N clk SPCo r2085 Sacramento 
" Robt bkbndr T J Cardoza Co r209 Precita 

av 
" Werden bkbndr T J Cardoza Co r209 Precita 

av 
Bissig John (Anna) dairymn h46 Paulding 
" Jos (Rose) baker h26 San Gabriel av 
" M cbauf r481 Dolores 
"Rose Mrs with D C & H Co r26 San 

Gabriel av 
Bissinger Edgar S real est 235 Montgomery 

R972 r2199 Jackson 
"Emma (wid Saml) h2199 Jackson 
" John W (Eliza ) sec-treas Grattan English 

Co h2430 Broadway 
BISSlNGER IIfcKINLEY (l\larct) (Strassburger 

& Co) 183 1I1ontgomery. h21 Presidio Av 
"Newton (Mildred ) pres Bissinger & Co h 

2100 Jackson 
" Paul sec Bissinger & Co r2100 Jackson 
" & Co Newton Bissinger pres, Herman Wal­

deck v-pres, Paul Bissinger sec, hides 555 
Front 

Bisso Renado prsmn Berreyesa Printing Co 
r834 Vallejo 

Bissonette Ouida r2459 Larkin 
Bristline Jean N slsmgr Nestle·s Food Co 

Oakland 
Bistrin Isaac (Zelda) h1025 Buchanan 
Bisulca Jos shoe repr 1570 California 
Biswell Albt Maud Maryland Casualty Co 

h1750 Beach 
Bitango Fred bellmn r340 Stockton 
Bitel Aug formn Mission Knitting ~Works r240 

Hyde 
Bithel! J J s1smn Super Maid Cook-Ware 

Corp r Alameda 
Bither Peachie (wid L M ) r466 3d av 
" Preston J (Anne V) clk P 0 r754 33d av 
Blthers S L h340 Eddy 
Bitlmos Geo r274 4th 
Bitker Nathan tI fnshr r2229 Fillmore 

1\ 1:1212 
Stationers Printers Bookbinders 

521 MARKET ST. See Page 1808 1169 RUSS BLDG. 


